TROFEO GIUSEPPE, ROSANNA E MARIA LUISA VISMARA
OLGIATE MOLGORA-GHISALLO

CRONOTABELLA

LC |OLGIATE M. Via Aldo Moro 0,0 0 103,7 9,15 9,15 9,15
LC |CALCO Via Indipendenza (Rotonda Cornello) 1,2 1,2 102,5 9,17 9,17 9,17
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda Via Fabbricone/Via San Primo 1,0 2,2 101,5 9,18 9,18 9,18
LC |OLGIATE M. Via Buttero svolta DX SP342 0,9 31 100,6 9,20 9,20 9,19
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda "SCARPONE" Via Como/SP342 0,5 3,6 100,1 9,21 9,20 9,20
LC |BEVERA Via la Santa/SP51 5,6 9,2 945 9,30 9,29 9,27
LC |CASTELLOB.ZA Rotonda "CARPROMETAL" svolta DX Via Dante Alighieri 15 10,7 93,0 9,32 9,31 9,29
LC |COLOGNA Via Roma/SP52 2,3 13,0 90,7 9,36 9,35 9,32
LC |S.MARIAHOE Monumento ALPINO Via Como 2,6 15,6 88,1 9,40 9,38 9,35
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda "SCARPONE" Via Como/SP342 2,1 17,7 86,0 9,43 9,42 9,38
LC |OLGIATE M. Via Stazione 1,0 18,7 85,0 9,45 9,43 9,39
LC |OLGIATE M. Via Aldo Moro (INIZIO 2° GIRO) 0,9 19,6 84,1 9,46 9,44 9,41
LC |CALCO Via Indipendenza (Rotonda Cornello) 1,2 20,8 82,9 9,48 9,46 9,42
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda Via Fabbricone/Via San Primo 1,0 21,8 81,9 9,49 9,48 9,43
LC |OLGIATE M. Via Buttero svolta DX SP342 0,9 22,7 81,0 9,51 9,49 9,45
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda "SCARPONE" Via Como/SP342 0,5 23,2 80,5 9,52 9,50 9,45
LC |BEVERA Via la Santa/SP51 5,6 28,8 74,9 10,00 9,58 9,53
LC |CASTELLOB.ZA Rotonda "CARPROMETAL" svolta DX Via Dante Alighieri 15 30,3 73,4 10,03 10,00 9,55
LC |COLOGNA Via Roma/SP52 2,3 32,6 711 10,06 10,04 9,58
LC |S.MARIA HOE Monumento ALPINO Via Como 2,6 35,2 68,5 10,11 10,08 10,01
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda "SCARPONE" Via Como/SP342 2,1 37,3 66,4 10,14 10,11 10,04
LC |OLGIATE M. Via Stazione 1,0 38,3 65,4 10,15 10,12 10,05
LC |OLGIATE M. Via Aldo Moro (INIZIO 3° GIRO) 0,9 39,2 64,5 10,17 10,14 10,06
LC |CALCO Via Indipendenza (Rotonda Cornello) 1,2 40,4 63,3 10,19 10,16 10,08
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda Via Fabbricone/Via San Primo 1,0 41,4 62,3 10,20 10,17 10,09
LC |OLGIATE M. Via Buttero svolta DX SP342 0,9 42,3 61,4 10,22 10,18 10,10
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda "SCARPONE" Via Como/SP342 0,5 42,8 60,9 10,23 10,19 10,11
LC |BEVERA Via la Santa/SP51 5,6 48,4 55,3 10,31 10,28 10,18
LC |CASTELLOB.ZA Rotonda "CARPROMETAL" svolta DX Via Dante Alighieri 15 49,9 53,8 10,34 10,30 10,20
LC |COLOGNA Via Roma/SP52 2,3 52,2 51,5 10,37 10,33 10,23
LC |S.MARIAHOE Monumento ALPINO Via Como 2,6 54,8 48,9 10,42 10,37 10,26
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda "SCARPONE" Via Como/SP342 2,1 56,9 46,8 10,45 10,40 10,29
LC |OLGIATE M. Via Stazione 1,0 57,9 458 10,46 10,42 10,31
LC |OLGIATE M. Via Aldo Moro (INIZIO 4° GIRO) 0,9 58,8 44,9 10,48 10,43 10,32
LC |CALCO Via Indipendenza (Rotonda Cornello) 12 60,0 43,7 10,50 10,45 10,33
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda Via Fabbricone/Via San Primo 1,0 61,0 42,7 10,51 10,47 10,35
LC |OLGIATE M. Via Buttero svolta DX SP342 0,9 61,9 41,8 10,53 10,48 10,36
LC |OLGIATE M. Rotonda "SCARPONE" Via Como/SP342 0,5 62,4 41,3 10,54 10,49 10,36
LC |BEVERA Via la Santa/SP51 5,6 68,0 35,7 11,02 10,57 10,44
LC |CASTELLOB.ZA Rotonda "CARPROMETAL" Via Provinciale/SP51 15 69,5 34,2 11,05 10,59 10,46
LC |DOLZAGO Rotonda "BRAMBILLA" via Lecco/SP51 0,9 70,4 333 11,06 11,01 10,47
LC OGGIONO Rotonda "MILLEPIEDI" via Papa Giovanni XXII1/SP51 1,6 72,0 31,7 11,09 11,03 10,49
LC ANNONE Via Provinciale SP49 1,7 73,7 30,0 11,11 11,06 10,51
LC CESANAB.ZA Via M. Marco D'Oggiono SP49 2,3 76,0 27,7 11,15 11,09 10,54
LC CESANAB.ZA Via A. De Gasperi SP639 11 77,1 26,6 11,17 11,11 10,56
CO  PUSIANO Via Zoli 31 80,2 235 11,22 11,15 11,00
CO ERBA LARIO FIERE 25 82,7 21,0 11,26 11,19 11,03
CO ERBA ROTONDA PADANA 15 84,2 19,5 11,28 11,21 11,05
CO ERBA BUCCINIGO 2,0 86,2 17,5 11,31 11,24 11,07
CO PONTELAMBRO  SP40 2,0 88,2 55 11,34 11,27 11,10
CO  CALSTELMARTE SP40 2,5 90,7 13,0 11,38 11,31 11,13
CO CANzZO VIA ALESSANDRO VERZA SP41 3,0 93,7 10,0 11,43 11,36 11,17
CO ASSO VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE 2,0 95,7 8,0 11,46 11,39 11,20
CO LASNIGO VIA PROVINCIALE 35 99,2 45 11,52 11,44 11,24
CO BARNI VIA CRISTOFORO COLOMBO 2,5 101,7 2,0 11,56 11,48 11,28
CO |MAGREGLIO MADONNA DEL GHISALLO (ARRIVO) 2,0 103,7 0,0 11,59 11,51 11,30




